

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u>	C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610		
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES		
Debarment Certification	YES		
Licenses	YES		
Resume	YES		
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES		
Addendum No. 1	YES		
PRICE SHEET			
1. APPLE GOLDEN: 125 Count, Fancy/Extra Grades, 40 lbs. minimum per full container with try packs Brands: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 2,197/Case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____	TROUT/WASHINGTON 125 \$29.50 \$64,811.50		
2. APPLES, GRANNYSMITH: Firm, U.S. Fancy or Better Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 564/Case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____	TROUT/WASHINGTON 125 \$28.50 \$16,074.00		
3. BANANA, SMALL: Stages 2 and 4 90 - 110 Count Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 2,554/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____	DEL MONTE/CHI 40 #/APPROX 100-110 COUNT \$14.50 \$37,033.00		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>4. BROCCOLI, FLORETS: 3/4 Pound Bags First Quality Washed, Ready to Eat Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag Annual Estimated Qty. 303/Bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>BROCCOLI/WOKEY 3# \$3.90 \$1,181.70</p>		
<p>5. BROCCOLI, FLORETS: 5 Pound Bags First Quality Washed, Ready to Eat Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag Annual Estimated Qty. 228/Bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>BROCCOLI/WOKEY 5# \$6.50 \$1,482.00</p>		
<p>6. CABBAGE, RED: Shredded, 5 lb Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag Annual Estimated Qty. 15/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>WORLD FOOD 5# \$5.95 \$89.25</p>		
<p>7. CARROT BABY PEELED: 4/5 lbs First Quality Washed, ready to Eat Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 324/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>BUNNY LOVE 20# CASE \$18.50 \$5,994.00</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610		
<p>8. CARROT, SHREDDED: 4/5 lbs First Quality Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag Annual Estimated Qty. 90/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	WORLD FOOD 20# \$5.45 \$490.50		
<p>9. CARROT, SNACK PACK : 2 oz. Baby Carrot Packs 200 Pack Case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 1,118/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	BUNNY LOVE 2 OZ-200 CT \$17.50 \$13,282.50		
<p>10. CARROT STICK: 4/5 lb Bags Washed Ready to Eat Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag Annual Estimated Qty. 1,771/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	WORLD FOOD 20# \$7.50 \$13,282.50		
<p>11. CAULIFLOWER, FLORET: 2/3 lb Bag First Quality Washed Ready to Eat Brand: _____ How Packed _____ Unit Bag Annual Estimated Qty. 276/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	WORLD FOOD 12# CASE-3 LB/4 \$10.50 \$2,898.00		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>13. CELERY STICK: 4/5 lb Bag First Quality Washed Ready to Eat Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Each _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 1,153/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>WORLD FOOD 20# CASE \$7.95 \$9,166.35</p>		
<p>14. CUCUMBER: Fresh Select, U.S. No 1 6" Minimum Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Each _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 9,050/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>FIVE BROTHERS 50# CASE \$.20 \$1,810.00</p>		
<p>15. EGGS: Large 15 Dozens/Case - 360 Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 207/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>TAMPA FARMS 15/DOZ \$22.80 \$4,719.60</p>		
<p>16. EGGS: Large 15 Dozens/Case - 180 Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 100/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>TAMPA FARMS 15/DOZ \$22.80 \$2,280.00</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>17. GRAPES, SEEDLESS RED: 18 - 23 lbs Per Case, US Grade No. 1 Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 387/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>COLUMBINE 18# \$23.80 \$9,229.95</p>		
<p>18. GRAPES, SEEDLESS GREEN: 18 - 23 lbs Per Case, US Grade No. 1 Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 123/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>COLUMBINE 18# \$24.50 \$3,013.50</p>		
<p>19. LETTUCE, ICEBURG: U.S. No 1 or Higher Cleaned and Trimmed 50 lb./Case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 67/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DOLE/ T & A 24 CT \$15.50 \$1,038.50</p>		
<p>20. LETTUCE, LEAF: 535 lb./Case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 19/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DOLE/ T & A 24 CT \$13.50 \$256.50</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p> <p>DOLE/ T & A 24 CT \$17.50 \$7,490.00</p>		
<p>21. LETTUCE, ROMAINE: Fresh and Cleaned U.S. No 1 or higher 24/Bunch Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 428/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>			
<p>22. LETTUCE, ICEBERG, SHREDDED COARSE FOR SANDWICHES AND GARNISH: Washed, Sulfite-Free Package Gas Permeable Packaged, Code Dated. 4/5 lb Bags First Quality Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 2,650/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>		<p>TAYLOR FARMS 20 LB CASE 4/5 \$15.50 \$41,075.00</p>	
<p>23. LETTUCE, SALAD CUT, CHOPPED COARSE FOR SALAD: Washed, sulfite-free Packaged Gas Permeable Packaged, Cose Dated. First Quality Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 3,740/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>TAYLOR FARMS 20# CASE 4/5 \$13.50 \$50,490.00</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>24. LEMON: U.S. Choice 165 Count Standard Size Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 150/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>SUNKIST 165 CT \$31.00 \$4,650.00</p>		
<p>25. LIME: U.S. Choice 175 Count Standard Size Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 4/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>SUNKIST 175 CT \$19.50 \$78.00</p>		
<p>26. MUSHROOM: Fresh, Medium to Large Size 10 LB Box Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 9/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>MONTERAY 10/ 1# \$14.50 \$130.50</p>		
<p>27. MUSHROOM: Fresh, Medium to Large Size 3 LB Box Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 125/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>MONTERAY 3# \$7.50 \$937.50</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>28. NECTARINE: U.S. Choice, Standard Size 28 lb Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 1.014/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>VARIES 120 CT/28# \$.30 \$345.90</p>		
<p>29. ONION, RED: U.S. No 1 Medium Size, 5 Pound Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 1,153/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>MAJESTIC 25#/5# \$.30 \$345.90</p>		
<p>30. ONION, SCALLION: 6 Bunches/Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 220/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>T & A 6 BUNCHES/BAG \$2.40 \$5.28</p>		
<p>31. ONION, SPANISH: U.S. No 1 Grade Medium size, 5 lb/Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 1,400/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>MAJESTIC 5#/50# \$2.00 \$2,800.00</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610		
<p>32. ORANGE: 100 Count U.S. Grade No 1 Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 112/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	CITRUS 100 CT \$14.50 \$1,624.00		
<p>33. ORANGE: 88 Count U.S. Grade No 1 40-42 lbs Minimum Per Full Case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 78/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	SUNKIST \$17.50 \$1,365.00		
<p>34. PARSLEY: Fresh, Washed, Ready to Use 60/Bunch Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 9/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	DOLE \$14.00 \$126.00		
<p>35. PEPPER, GREEN: 5 lb Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Each _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 3,257/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	FIVE BROTHERS \$2.95 \$9,608.15		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>36. POTATO RUSSET: U.S. Grade No 1 80 Count Brand: _____ How packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 126/each Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>WADA LABEL 80 CT \$17.50 \$2,205.00</p>		
<p>37. RADISH: 6 Ounces Bags 10 Package Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 503/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DANDY 30 CT CASE/10 \$4.00 \$2,012.00</p>		
<p>38. SLAW MIX: 5/lb Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 3,270/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>WORLD FOOD 5# \$3.75 \$12,262.50</p>		
<p>39. SPINACH: Fresh, Cello Packed Stemmed and Washed Code Dated Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 269/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>TRUE LEAF 12/10 OZ \$16.50 \$4,438.50</p>		

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
 BID# **SDOC-08-B-056-LC**
 PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
 DATE/TIME: **1/15/2008@2:00PM**
PRODUCE DELIVERY
 READ BY: LINDA CIRALDO
 RECORDED BY: LAURA ELAM

C-K's Produce
 PO Box 11637
 Tampa, FL 33610

FIVE BROTHERS
 2#
 \$1.80
 \$1,413.00

40. SQUASH, YELLOW:
 U.S. No 1
 2 lb/Bag
 Brand: _____
 How Packed: _____
 Unit Bag
 Annual Estimated Qty. 785/bag
 Unit Cost _____
 Extended Cost _____

41. TANGERINE:
 U.S. Choice, Standard Size
 35 lb
 Brand: _____
 How Packed: _____
 Unit Case
 Annual Estimated Qty. 878/case
 Unit Cost _____
 Extended Cost _____

CITRUS COUNTY
 150 CT
 \$16.00
 \$14,048.00

42. TOMATO, CHERRY:
 U.S. No 1, Ripeness Stage 5-6
 Light Red to Red
 Brand: _____
 How Packed: _____
 Unit Case
 Annual Estimated Qty. 952/case
 Unit Cost _____
 Extended Cost _____

J & K FARMS
 12 PINTS
 \$12.50
 \$11,900.00

43. TOMATO, GRAPE:
 12 Pints
 U.S. No 1
 Brand: _____
 How Packed: _____
 Unit Case
 Annual Estimated Qty. 291/case
 Unit Cost _____
 Extended Cost _____

J & K FARMS
 12 PINTS
 \$12.50
 \$3,637.50

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>44. TOMATOES, RED: Firm U.S. Grade #1 72 Count 25 lbs Per Case Minimum Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 1,407/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>ROMERO BROTHERS 25#CS \$18.00 \$25,326.00</p>		
<p>45. ZUCCHINI: U.S. NO 1 Grade Medium 6 - 7 inch 5 lb Bag 20 lb Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 304/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>FIVE BROTHERS 5#/20# CASE \$2.90 \$881.60</p>		
<p>OPEN MARKET VAIRABLE COSTS</p>			
<p>46. BROCCOLI HEAD: U.S. No 1 14 Head Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case Annual Estimated Qty. 34/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DOLE 14 CT \$14.50 \$493.00</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>47. CABBAGE GREEN: 25 Head Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 7/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>J & K FARMS 50# CASE \$9.00 \$63.00</p>		
<p>48. CANTALOUPE: 18/Case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 240/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DEL MONTE 15/185 CT \$16.50 \$3,960.00</p>		
<p>49. CARROT, JUMBO: 50 lb Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 6/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>GEORGIA PACK 50# \$14.50 \$87.00</p>		
<p>50. CAULIFLOWER: 12/Head Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 39/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DOLE 12 CT \$16.50 \$643.50</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610		
<p>51. GRAPEFRUIT: 27/Case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 11/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	CITRUS COUNTY 27/32 CT \$16.50 \$181.50		
<p>52. KALE, GREEN: 20/ LB Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 115/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	FLORIDA PARK 24 CT \$13.50 \$1,552.50		
<p>53. KALE, RED: 20/ LB Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 16/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	SALAD SAVOY 24 CT \$24.00 \$384.00		
<p>54. MELOM, HONEYDEW: Fancy, U.S. No 1 Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 544/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	SOLE 8 CT \$12.50 \$6,800.00		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>55. MELOM, HONEYDEW: Fancy, U.S. No 1 Bulk or 75 - 80# Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 97/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>FLORIDA PARK 4 CT \$6.00 \$582.00</p>		
<p>56. PEAR: U.S. Extra No. 1 100 Count Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 200/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>TROUT 100CT \$27.50 \$5,500.00</p>		
<p>57. PLUM: Fancy, U.S. No 1 28# Carton, 4 - 10 per pound Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 458/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DOLE 120 CT \$22.50 \$10,305.00</p>		
<p>58. PEACH: Fancy, U.S. No 1 38# carton, 2 layer carton Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 51/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DOLE 120 \$22.00 \$1,122.00</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>59. PINEAPPLE: Fancy, U.S., No 1 20# Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 50/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>DEL MONTE 8 CT \$11.50 \$575.00</p>		
<p>60. POTATO, SWEET: Fresh, Cleaned 100 ct/10 lb Bag Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Bag _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 16/bag Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>CREOLE CLASSIC 10# \$14.50 \$232.00</p>		
<p>61. SALAD, CITRUS: Citrus Sections 4/1 gallon per case Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Case _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 5/case Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>WORLD FOOD 4/1 GALLON \$48.00 \$240.00</p>		
<p>62. STRAWBERRY: U.S. Grade No 1 12 Pints Per Flat Brand: _____ How Packed: _____ Unit Flat _____ Annual Estimated Qty. 195/flat Unit Cost _____ Extended Cost _____</p>	<p>JR RUBYS 12 CT \$14.50 \$2,827.50</p>		
<p>63. Is resume included? _____ YES _____ NO</p>	<p>YES</p>		

<p>TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-08-B-056-LC PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 1/15/2008@2:00PM PRODUCE DELIVERY READ BY: <u>LINDA CIRALDO</u> RECORDED BY: <u>LAURA ELAM</u></p>	<p>C-K's Produce PO Box 11637 Tampa, FL 33610</p>		
<p>64. Minimum Order Amount if required \$ _____</p>			
<p>65. Exclusions (if any) must be listed here _____ _____ _____</p>	<p>4.08 PAGE 23-SOME PRODUCT WILL BE IMPORTED FROM CENTRAL AMERICA</p>		
<p>66. Contact Information: Name _____ Address _____ _____ City _____ Email _____ Phone _____ Fax # _____ Cellular # _____</p>	<p>STEVE KOCSIS 2801 EAST HILLSBOROUGH TAMPA, FL 33610 mgottgalf@yahoo.com 813.237.6893 813.237.0079 813.477.8121</p>		